
Num. Nome Id. Faixa Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo 

Volta

4 00:48:07 00:12:05

3 00:36:02 00:12:07

2 00:23:55 00:12:13

1 00:11:42 00:11:42

4 00:53:15 00:13:05

3 00:40:10 00:14:01

2 00:26:09 00:14:04

1 00:12:05 00:12:05

4 00:53:17 00:13:08

3 00:40:09 00:14:07

2 00:26:02 00:13:56

1 00:12:06 00:12:06

4 00:54:43 00:14:20

3 00:40:23 00:13:59

2 00:26:24 00:13:52

1 00:12:32 00:12:32

4 00:56:15 00:14:20

3 00:41:55 00:14:47

2 00:27:08 00:13:55

1 00:13:13 00:13:13

4 00:57:00 00:14:32

3 00:42:28 00:14:52

2 00:27:36 00:14:19

1 00:13:17 00:13:17

4 00:58:29 00:15:01

3 00:43:28 00:15:15

2 00:28:13 00:14:46

1 00:13:27 00:13:27

4 01:00:46 00:15:43

3 00:45:03 00:15:37

2 00:29:26 00:15:18

1 00:14:08 00:14:08

4 01:02:19 00:15:47

3 00:46:32 00:16:13

2 00:30:19 00:15:54

#VEMNADAR9 172 RICARDO PAN NEVES 37 M3539

#VEMNADAR

ATP

8 179 VIRGINIA PEDROSA 47 F4549

7 136 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE MASCULINO 

FERNANDEZ

49 M4549

VEM NADAR

RIO SPORT CENTER

6 117 ARMANDO LOPES 31 M3034

5 135 FERNANDO GIOLI 32 M3034

AVENTUREIROS DO MAR

#VEMNADAR

4 181 WALLACE CARDOSO BANDEIRA 37 M3539

3 126 DANIEL COSTA CUNHA 19 M1419

SPORTCLUB VIDATIVA

RESENDE ÁGUAS 

ABERTAS

2 118 ARTHUR RIZZO DUARTE 17 M1419

OPEN SUMMER

Volta 4 - Relatório Geral - SWIM CHALLENGE - Todos 

   Coloc.

1 120 ARTUR AFONSO PEREIRA PEDROZA 43 M4044
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1 00:14:25 00:14:25

4 01:04:10 00:16:25

3 00:47:45 00:16:18

2 00:31:27 00:16:25

1 00:15:02 00:15:02

4 01:04:47 00:16:44

3 00:48:03 00:16:33

2 00:31:30 00:17:02

1 00:14:28 00:14:28

4 01:05:04 00:16:08

3 00:48:56 00:16:27

2 00:32:29 00:16:50

1 00:15:39 00:15:39

4 01:07:19 00:16:56

3 00:50:23 00:17:03

2 00:33:20 00:16:59

1 00:16:21 00:16:21

4 01:07:46 00:17:18

3 00:50:28 00:18:10

2 00:32:18 00:17:18

1 00:15:00 00:15:00

4 01:09:34 00:17:44

3 00:51:50 00:17:58

2 00:33:52 00:17:24

1 00:16:28 00:16:28

4 01:09:53 00:18:02

3 00:51:51 00:18:04

2 00:33:47 00:17:31

1 00:16:16 00:16:16

4 01:10:09 00:18:02

3 00:52:07 00:18:01

2 00:34:06 00:17:48

1 00:16:18 00:16:18

4 01:10:26 00:18:15

3 00:52:11 00:18:06

2 00:34:05 00:17:37

1 00:16:28 00:16:28

4 01:11:01 00:18:19

3 00:52:42 00:18:06

2 00:34:36 00:18:01

1 00:16:35 00:16:35

VIDATIVA19 132 ETTORE PUREZA LEONEL BIGI DE AQUINO 27 M2529

NAVEGANTES HEBRAICA

#VEMNADAR

18 130 ELIO VELLOZO PARENTE DE ARAUJO 57 M5559

17 163 NELSON WESP KELLER 39 M3539

#VEMNADAR

ECLL GLADIADORES

16 173 ROGERIO OSORIO DIAS 41 M4044

15 137 HUMBERTO CESAR MENESCAL SAMPAIO 66 M6569

ATP BRUNO TREINOS14 171 RENATO MORAIS CORRÊA 47 M4549

13 190 PAULO RIEPE 61 M6064

ATP/BRUNO TREINOS

VEM NADAR

12 129 DIANA NEGRÃO CAVALCANTI 47 F4549

11 141 JOÃO RICARDO GONZALEZ RODRIGUES 

DALMEIDA

49 M4549

VEM NADAR

#VEMNADAR

10 166 PRISCILA LIRA KLAES 36 F3539

9 172 RICARDO PAN NEVES 37 M3539
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4 01:11:08 00:18:11

3 00:52:57 00:18:32

2 00:34:25 00:17:50

1 00:16:35 00:16:35

4 01:12:19 00:18:59

3 00:53:20 00:18:35

2 00:34:45 00:18:18

1 00:16:27 00:16:27

4 01:12:39 00:18:27

3 00:54:12 00:18:49

2 00:35:23 00:18:39

1 00:16:44 00:16:44

4 01:13:48 00:18:57

3 00:54:51 00:19:06

2 00:35:45 00:18:44

1 00:17:01 00:17:01

4 01:15:24 00:19:32

3 00:55:52 00:19:19

2 00:36:33 00:18:47

1 00:17:46 00:17:46

4 01:16:32 00:20:43

3 00:55:49 00:19:49

2 00:36:00 00:19:04

1 00:16:56 00:16:56

4 01:17:13 00:20:09

3 00:57:04 00:20:23

2 00:36:41 00:19:19

1 00:17:22 00:17:22

4 01:17:23 00:20:12

3 00:57:11 00:21:07

2 00:36:04 00:19:11

1 00:16:53 00:16:53

4 01:18:45 00:19:27

3 00:59:18 00:19:56

2 00:39:22 00:19:27

1 00:19:55 00:19:55

4 01:18:46 00:19:52

3 00:58:54 00:20:27

2 00:38:27 00:19:25

1 00:19:02 00:19:02

4 01:20:31 00:21:03AVENTUREIROS DO MAR

#VEMNADAR

30 157 MARCOS VINÍCIUS SCHIMIDT DANTAS 37 M3539

29 176 TATIANA LEITE GONDIM MACIEL 35 F3539

#VEMNADAR28 125 CRISTIANA CALDAS GUIMARÃES DE 

CAMPOS

46 F4549

27 151 LUCAS DA SILVA AMORIM 20 M2024

EZK TEAM

COUNTRY CLUB DE 

NITERÓI

26 170 RENATO DEFANTI DE ALMEIDA 31 M3034

25 150 LEANDRO PONTES 50 M5054

OTREINO

TODAS AGUAS

24 142 JOAO SPADA BUARQUE DE MACEDO 38 M3539

23 128 DENIS MORAES DOBBIN 53 M5054

#VEMNADAR

TODAS ÁGUAS

22 140 JOÃO PASCHOA 44 M4044

21 119 ARTUR HENRIQUE SILVEIRA DA SILVA 58 M5559

AQUÁTICA DEJAMO20 161 NATHALY SCHUWARTZ RIBEIRO DOS 

SANTOS

18 F1419
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3 00:59:28 00:20:52

2 00:38:36 00:20:52

1 00:17:44 00:17:44

4 01:21:07 00:19:35

3 00:59:50 00:20:04

2 00:39:36 00:19:44

1 00:18:01 02:02:54

4 01:23:25 00:22:26

3 01:00:59 00:22:01

2 00:38:58 00:21:57

1 00:17:01 00:17:01

4 01:23:48 00:21:47

3 01:02:01 00:22:01

2 00:40:00 00:21:11

1 00:18:49 00:18:49

4 01:24:01 00:22:00

3 01:02:01 00:21:48

2 00:40:13 00:21:27

1 00:18:46 00:18:46

4 01:24:51 00:22:27

3 01:02:24 00:22:07

2 00:40:17 00:21:29

1 00:18:48 00:18:48

4 01:25:32 00:23:02

3 01:02:30 00:22:00

2 00:40:30 00:20:45

1 00:19:45 00:19:45

4 01:27:37 00:23:21

3 01:04:16 00:23:07

2 00:41:09 00:20:52

1 00:20:17 00:20:17

4 01:29:31 00:23:34

3 01:05:57 00:22:32

2 00:43:25 00:22:06

1 00:21:19 00:21:19

4 01:31:00 00:24:01

3 01:06:59 00:23:55

2 00:43:04 00:22:36

1 00:20:28 00:20:28

4 01:35:06 00:25:28

3 01:09:38 00:24:03

SOUZA CAR

40 149 LAURO CESAR DIAS GUERREIRO 40 M4044

39 154 MARCELO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA 40 M4044

CIA AQUATICA

CIA MARTÍTIMA

38 164 NOEMIA ANTONIA PINTO 55 F5559

37 123 CARLA DONDEO 52 F5054

EQUIPE FOX

36 274 MARCELO GONÇALVES 33 M3034

35 147 JOSÉ ROBERTO NUNES PIRES 45 M4549

DOUGLAS WILLIANS 

NATAÇÃO

#VEMNADAR

34 124 CLAUDIO LUIZ BASTOS BRAGANÇA 48 M4549

33 116 ANTÔNIO DA COSTA SENA 48 M4549

VIGOR E SAÚDE32 162 NATHAN HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS CALDAS 21 M2024

31 165 marcelo tonelli 28 M2529

AVENTUREIROS DO MAR30 157 MARCOS VINÍCIUS SCHIMIDT DANTAS 37 M3539
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2 00:45:35 00:23:53

1 00:21:42 00:21:42

4 01:35:07 00:25:43

3 01:09:24 00:23:34

2 00:45:50 00:23:56

1 00:21:54 00:21:54

4 01:37:30 00:27:03

3 01:10:27 00:24:33

2 00:45:54 00:24:13

1 00:21:41 00:21:41

4 01:38:06 00:26:23

3 01:11:43 00:24:37

2 00:47:06 00:23:59

1 00:23:07 00:23:07

4 01:38:11 00:25:53

3 01:12:18 00:25:06

2 00:47:12 00:24:38

1 00:22:34 00:22:34

4 01:38:12 00:25:53

3 01:12:19 00:25:20

2 00:46:59 00:24:01

1 00:22:58 00:22:58

4 01:39:39 00:27:32

3 01:12:07 00:25:04

2 00:47:03 00:24:50

1 00:22:13 00:22:13

4 01:49:13 00:29:53

3 01:19:20 00:27:55

2 00:51:25 00:26:44

1 00:24:41 00:24:41

4 02:19:04 00:16:59

3 02:02:05 00:30:41

2 01:31:24 00:22:15

1 01:09:09 01:09:09

BFSWIM48 122 BRUNO RIBEIRO 34 M3034

47 153 LUIZ CLAUDIO DE CASTRO SOUZA 29 M2529

VEMNADAR

46 155 MARCELO MAURO A N L M W T RIBEIRO 39 M3539

45 159 MARISTELA SORANÇO MIRANDA 54 F5054

BF SWIM

BF SWING

44 138 JOANA TEIXEIRA JAHARA 35 F3539

43 134 FERNANDA RUEDA SARAIVA MAGACHO 40 F4044

BX3

#VEMNADAR

42 167 RAPHAEL BADDINI DE QUEIROZ CAMPOS 40 M4044

41 177 TUFFY NAMAN FILHO 30 M3034

40 149 LAURO CESAR DIAS GUERREIRO 40 M4044
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